
PROSPETTO COMPARATIVO GITE COMPRENSIVO A. CROSARA - CORNEDO VIC.NO 
 
 

 
 

 
Scuola 

 
 

 
Classi 

 
 

 
Data 

 
 

 
META 

 
 

Partenza 

da 

sede 

 
 

 
Rientro in 

sede 

 
 

 
N.alun

ni 

 
 

 
N.doce

nti 

OFFERTA 
DITTA 

 1 

OFFERTA 
DITTA  

2 

OFFERTA 
DITTA 

 3 

Primaria 

Cornedo 

TP 

 
2D-3A-3D 

GIOVEDI 

23/02/202

3 

NUOTO PISCINA 

DI MALO 

 
09.55 

 
12.30 

 
42 

 
5 

300 214,50 X 

 
Primaria 

Cornedo TP 

 
 

1A-1D-2A 

 
LUNEDI 

27/02/2023 

 
NUOTO PISCINA DI 

MALO 

 
 

09.55 

 
 

12.30 

 
 

45 

 
 

4 

X 214,50 X 

 
Primaria 

Cornedo TP 

 
4A-4D-5A- 

5D 

 
MARTEDI 

28/02/2023 

 
NUOTO PISCINA DI 

MALO 

 
 

09.55 

 
 

12.30 

 
 

48 

 
 

5 

X 214,50 X 

 
Primaria 

Cornedo TP 

 
 

2D-3A-3D 

 
GIOVEDI 

02/03/2023 

 
NUOTO PISCINA DI 

MALO 

 
 

09.55 

 
 

12.30 

 
 

42 

 
 

5 

330 214,50 X 

 
Primaria 

Cornedo TP 

 
 

1A-1D-2A 

 
LUNEDI 

06/03/2023 

 
NUOTO PISCINA DI 

MALO 

 
 

09.55 

 
 

12.30 

 
 

45 

 
 

4 

X 214,50 X 

 
Primaria 

Cornedo TP 

 
4A-4D-5A- 

5D 

 
MARTEDI 

07/03/2023 

 
NUOTO PISCINA DI 

MALO 

 
 

09.55 

 
 

12.30 

 
 

48 

 
 

5 

X 214,50 X 

 
Primaria 

Cornedo TP 

 
 

2D-3A-3D 

 
GIOVEDI 

09/03/2023 

 
NUOTO PISCINA DI 

MALO 

 
 

09.55 

 
 

12.30 

 
 

42 

 
 

5 

330 214,50 X 

 
Primaria 

Cornedo TP 

 

 
1A-1D-2A 

 
LUNEDI 

13/03/2023 

 
NUOTO PISCINA DI 

MALO 

 

 
09.55 

 

 
12.30 

 

 
45 

 

 
4 

X 214,50 X 

 
Primaria 

Cornedo TP 

 
4A-4D-5A- 

5D 

 
MARTEDI 

14/03/2023 

 
NUOTO PISCINA DI 

MALO 

 

 
09.55 

 

 
12.30 

 

 
48 

 

 
5 

X 214,50 X 

 

Primaria 

Cornedo TP 

 

 
2D-3A-3D 

 

GIOVEDI 

16/03/2023 

 

NUOTO PISCINA DI 

MALO 

 

 
09.55 

 

 
12.30 

 

 
42 

 

 
5 

330 214,50 X 

 
 

Primaria 

Cornedo TP 

 

 
1A-1D-2A 

 
 

LUNEDI 

20/03/2023 

 
 

NUOTO PISCINA DI 

MALO 

 

 
09.55 

 

 
12.30 

 

 
45 

 

 
4 

X 214,50 X 

 
 

Primaria 

Cornedo TP 

 
 

4A-4D-5A- 

5D 

 
 

MARTEDI 

21/03/2023 

 
 

NUOTO PISCINA DI 

MALO 

 

 
09.55 

 

 
12.30 

 

 
48 

 

 
5 

X 214,50 X 

 
Primaria 

Cornedo TP 

 
 

2D-3A-3D 

 
GIOVEDI 

23/03/2023 

 
NUOTO PISCINA DI 

MALO 

 
 

09.55 

 
 

12.00 

 
 

42 

 
 

5 

330 214,50 X 

 
Primaria 

Spagnago 

 
 

2A-3A-3B 

 
VENERDI 

24/03/2023 

 
JESOLO - FABBRICA 

DELLA SCIENZA 

 
 

07.30 

 
 

18.30 

 
 

46 

 
 

7 

660 638 770 

 
Primaria 

Cornedo TP 

 

1A-1D-2A 

 
LUNEDI 

27/03/2023 

 
NUOTO PISCINA DI 

MALO 

 

09.55 

 

12.30 

 

45 

 

4 

X 214,50 X 

 
Primaria 

Cornedo TP 

 
4A-4D-5A- 

5D 

 
MARTEDI 

28/03/2023 

 
NUOTO PISCINA DI 

MALO 

 

09.55 

 

12.30 

 

48 

 

5 

X 214,50 X 
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Primaria 

Cornedo TP 

 
 

2D-3A-3D 

 
GIOVEDI 

30/03/2023 

 
NUOTO PISCINA DI 

MALO 

 
 

09.55 

 
 

12.30 

 
 

42 

 
 

5 

330 214,50 X 

 
Primaria 

Cornedo TP 

 
 

1A-1D-2A 

 
LUNEDI 

03/04/2023 

 
NUOTO PISCINA DI 

MALO 

 
 

09.55 

 
 

12.30 

 
 

45 

 
 

4 

X 214,50 X 

 
Primaria 

Cornedo TP 

 
4A-4D-5A- 

5D 

 
MARTEDI 

04/04/2023 

 
NUOTO PISCINA DI 

MALO 

 
 

09.55 

 
 

12.30 

 
 

48 

 
 

5 

X 214,50 X 

 
Primaria 

Cornedo TN 

 
1B-2B-3B- 

5B 

 
MARTEDI 

11/04/2023 

 
MOVIELAND - 

LAZISE 

 
 

08.00 

 
 

20.00 

 
 

74 

 
 

5 

X 1.254 990 

DOPPIO

/2 PIANI 

 
 

Primaria 

Spagnago 

 
 

1A-1B 

 
VENERDI 

14/04/2023 

28 aprile 

in caso di 

maltempo 

 

AZIENDA AGRICOLA 

"LA RINDOLA" 

ALTISSIMO 

 
 

08.15/08.30 

 
 

15.30 

 
 

24 

 
 

5 

 

330 

 

539 

 

X 

 
Primaria 

Spagnago 

 
 

5A-5B 

 
GIOVEDI 

20/04/2023 

 
OSSERVATORIO DI 

MARANA 

 
 

08.00 

 
 

15.30 

 
 

42 

 
 

6 

X 605 X 

 
Primaria 

Cornedo TP 

 
 

2A-3D-4D 

 
VENERDI 

28/04/2023 
19 maggio in 

caso di 

maltempo 

58/60 POSTI 

 

 

BOSTEL DI 

CASTELLETTO DI 

ROTZO 

 
 

08.00 

 
 

18.00 

 
 

49 

 
 

5 

 

X 

770 

(BUS 

DA 

58/60 

POSTI) 

 

X 

 
Primaria 

Cornedo TP 

 
 

1A-1D 

05/05/2023 
12 maggio 
in caso di 
maltempo 

FATTORIA 

DIDATTICA "LA 

RINDOLA" 

ALTISSIMO 

 
 

08.30 

 
 

15.30 

 
 

35 

 
 

5 

330 539 X 

 
Primaria 

Cereda 

 
1A-3A-4A- 

4B-5A 

 
 

11/05/2023 

 
JESOLO - FABBRICA 

DELLA SCIENZA 

 
 

08.00 

 
 

16.30 

 
 

93 

 
 

10 

660 

(A BUS) 

638 

(A BUS) 

1.540 

 
Primaria 

Cornedo TP 

 

2D-3A-4A 
12/05/2023
26 maggio 
in caso di 
maltempo 

58/60 POSTI 

BOSTEL DI 

CASTELLETTO DI 

ROTZO 

 

08.00 

 

18.00 

 

49 

 
 

5 

X 770 

(BUS 

DA 

58/60 

POSTI) 

880 

(BUS 

DA 52 

POSTI) 

 

Secondaria I 

Grado 

 
2A-2D-2E 

 
01/03/2023 

 
CA' DOTTA 

 
08.15 

 
13.20 

 
60 

 
5 4 

800 

(2 BUS) 

902 440 

(BUS 64 

POSTI) 

 
Secondaria I 

Grado 

 

2A - 2E 

 

24/03/2023 

 
MUSEI CIVICI 

VICENZA 

08.00 DALLA 

CHIESA DI 

CORNEDO 

16.40/45 

CHIESA DI 

CORNEDO 

 

41? 

 

4 

490 605 X 

 
Secondaria I 

Grado 

 

2B - 2C - 2D 

 

04/04/2022 

 
MUSEI CIVICI 

VICENZA 

08.00 DALLA 

CHIESA DI 

CORNEDO 

16.40/45 

CHIESA DI 

CORNEDO 

 

59 

 

5 

960 

(2 BUS) 

1.111, X 

 

Secondaria I 

Grado 

 
1A- 1C - 1E 

 
12/04/2023 

 

RISORGIVE DEL 

BACCHIGLIONE 

 
08.00 

 
17.00 

 
54 

 
6 

860 

(2 BUS) 

790,00 660 

(BUS 

DA 60 

POSTI) 

Secondaria I 

Grado 

 
1B - 1D 

 
14/04/2023 

RISORGIVE DEL 

BACCHIGLIONE 

 
08.00 

 
17.00 

 
37 

 
5 

440 638 550 

Secondaria I 

Grado 

 
2B-2C 

 
19/04/2023 

 
CA' DOTTA 

 
08.15 

 
13.20 

 
40 

 
4 

420 473 550 

Secondaria I 

Grado 

 
3A-3E-3F 

 
27/04/2022 

CREMONA: CITTA' 

DEI LIUTAI 

 
06.30 

 
20.30 

 
59 

 
5 o 6 

X 1.287 990 

 

Secondaria I 

Grado 

 
3B-3C-3D 

 
04/05/2022 

 

CREMONA: CITTA' 

DEI LIUTAI 

 
06.30 

 
20.30 

 
54 

 
5 o 6 

1.350 

(2 BUS) 

935 X 
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